
#:

Phone #:

Current Amendment: 

Description of Services or Grant Award

Files submitted in CMS:

BOC Session Presenter(s)

Y

Finance - Contracts Date Contract Specialist Date

Legal Counsel Date Chief Administrative Officer Date

Amendment greater than 25%

BOC Planning Date:

Term - Date From: September 22, 2024

$103,936.00

5603Cooperative#10-0400 Cooperative

Amd% 0%

Original Contract Amount: Previous Amendments Amount:

$0.00 New Contract Total: $103,936.00

ENTERPRISE LICENSE SUBSCRIPTION

Department: 	Information Technology 

(503) 584-7796 Date Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Purchase Order 921048 Amendment #:

Contact: Cynthia Klein

Incoming Funds Federal Funds Reinstatement Retroactive

Contractor's Name: CDW Government, LLC

September 23, 2023 Expires:

8/31/2023

FOR FINANCE USE

Enterprise Security for simplified threat management - yearly renewal for Information Technology Department. 

Desired BOC Session Date: 9/13/2023

8/29/2023

Gary Christofferson, Steve Brooks

Printed packet & copies due in Finance:8/23/2023

Contract Review Sheet

$0.00

921048 

Date Legal Received:

REQUIRED APPROVALS

Title:

Comments:

Source Selection Method:

Date Finance Received: 8/23/2023


